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A/BPON  : ATM/Broadband Passive Optical Network 

APD   : Avalanched Photodiode 

BER   : Bit Error Ratio 

FMW   : Four Wave Mixing 

GPON   : Gigabit Passive Optical Network 

ITU   : International Telecommunication 

LASER  : Light Amplification by Stimulated Emission of Radiation 

LPB   : Link Power Budget 

MZM   : Mach-Zehnder Modulator 

NRZ   : Non Return to Zero 

NG-PON2  : Next Generation Passve Optical Network Stage 2 

ODN   : Optical Distribution Network 

OLT   : Optical Line Terminal 

ONU   : Optical Network Unit 

OPM   : Optical Power Meter 

PON   : Passive Optical Network 

Q-Factor  : Quality Factor 

SMF   : Single Mode Fiber 

SNR   : Signal to Noise Ratio 

TDM   : Time Division Multiplexing 

TWDM  : Time-and-Wavelength Division Multiplexing 

WDM   : Wavelength Division Multiplexing 

XG-PON  : 10-Gigabit capable Passive Optical Network


